EHLERS

LEADERS IN PUBLIC FINANCE

Ehlers Bond Sale Summary

$1,455,000 General Obligation Promissory Notes, Series 2017A

Village of North Fond Du Lac, Wisconsin

SALE: November 20, 2017

AWARD: BANKERS' BANK

MATURITY NET TRUE
(December RATE INTEREST INTEREST
NAME OF BIDDER 1) AMOUNT PRICE COST RATE
BANKERS' BANK $1,457,308.75 $176,422.74 1.9893%

Madison, Wisconsin 2019 $110,000.00 1.300%
2020 $115,000.00 1.400%
2021 $115,000.00 1.500%
2022 $220,000.00 1.650%
2023 $220,000.00 1.800%
2024 $225,000.00 1.900%
2025 $225,000.00 2.050%
2026 $225,000.00 2.200%

BOK FINANCIAL SECURITIES,

INC.
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

NORTHLAND SECURITIES, INC.

Minneapolis, Minnesota

BERNARDI SECURITIES, INC.
Chicago, Illinois

NATIONAL EXCHANGE BANK

AND TRUST
Fond du Lac, Wisconsin

BAIRD
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

2.2805%

2.3256%

2.4957%

2.5775%

2.6535%

1-800-552-1171 | www.ehlers-inc.com



