

## **Ehlers Bond Sale Summary**

## \$1,455,000 General Obligation Promissory Notes, Series 2017A

## Village of North Fond Du Lac, Wisconsin

**SALE:** November 20, 2017

AWARD: BANKERS' BANK

NAME OF BIDDER	MATURITY (December 1)	AMOUNT	TERM	RATE	PRICE	NET INTEREST COST	TRUE INTEREST RATE
BANKERS' BANK Madison, Wisconsin	2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026	\$110,000.00 \$115,000.00 \$115,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$225,000.00		1.300% 1.400% 1.500% 1.650% 1.800% 1.900% 2.050% 2.200%	\$1,457,308.75	\$176,422.74	1.9893%
BOK FINANCIAL SECURITII INC. Milwaukee, Wisconsin	ES,						2.2805%
NORTHLAND SECURITIES, Minneapolis, Minnesota	INC.						2.3256%
BERNARDI SECURITIES, INC Chicago, Illinois	C.						2.4957%
NATIONAL EXCHANGE BAI AND TRUST Fond du Lac, Wisconsin	NK						2.5775%
BAIRD Milwaukee, Wisconsin							2.6535%

